
 Mehrländerkampf Armbrust 10 m / 30 m / Field

 

21. - 24. Mai 2009 in Zirndorf

 Nationen  /  Landesverbände

AUT SSSV Salzburger Sportschützenverband

CRO CCF Croatian Crossbow Federation

CZE CCA Czech  Crossbow Association

FRA FFTIR Federation Francaise de Tir

GER DSB Deutscher Schützenbund

GER BSSB Bayerischer Sportschützenbund

GER HSV Hessischer Schützenverband

GER NDSB Norddeutscher Schützenbund

GER NSSV Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband

GER OSB Oberpfälzischer Schützenbund

GER PSSB Pfälzischer Schützenbund

GER RSB Rheinischer Schützenbund

GER WSB Westfälischer Schützenbund

GER WSV Württembergischer Schützenverband

HUN HSF Hungarian Shooting Federation

SUI EASV Eidgenössischer Armbrustschützenverband

SUI OASV Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

SUI SFSV Schweizer Feldarmbrustschützen Verband

SUI ZKAV Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband



Internationaler Mehrländerkampf

Ergebnisliste

Result List

21. - 24. Mai 2009

in Zirndorf (GER)

Armbrust

Matcharmbrust 30m

Matcharmbrust 10m

Feldarmbrust



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat

1 Federation Francaise de Tir FRA
355 Schueller, Pascal
356 Worme, Benoit
357 Ducellier, Mathieu

2 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund 1 GER
307 Aumann, Thomas
308 Dreßel, Christian
309 Plötz, Hermann

3 Deutscher Schützenbund 1 GER
301 Leibig, Martin
302 Maier, Martin
303 Weyand, Jochen

4 Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband SUI
340 Ebnöther, Jürg
341 Harlacher, Renato
342 Hinnen, Daniel

5 Württembergischer Schützenverband 1 GER
319 Maier, Oliver
320 Dierolf, Matthias
321 Henne, Andreas

6 Hessischer Schützenverband GER
314 Weigel, Andre
316 Malkowski, Michael
317 Frommlet, Franz-Peter

7 Eidgenössischer Armbrustschützenverband SUI
337 Bachmann, Samuel
338 Fuchs, Adrian
339 Kneubühl, Petra

8 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 1 SUI
343 Good, Tino
344 Manser, Franz
345 Müller, Bruno

9 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund 2 GER
310 Reichhuber, Stefan
311 Vorbuchner, Thomas
313 Ulbrich, Werner

10 Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER
327 Kitsch, Christian
328 Michaelis, Jochen
329 Schulz, Reimund

11 Württembergischer Schützenverband 2 GER
322 Wirth, Andreas
324 Schmid, Roland
325 Wälde, David

TEAM

Total

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow 30m - Open Class

Team Shooters

Comp.

1706
564

573

569

1707
567

571

569

1685
567

560

558

1614
552

526

536

1607
541

535

546

560

543

531

1623
545

542

536

1714

536

559

537

1656

578

567

1632

1688
564

569

555

1649

540

557

559

569



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat TEAM

Total

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow 30m - Open Class

Team Shooters

Comp.

12 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER
334 Hötte, Mathias
335 Haverich, Martin
336 Wunderlich, Frank

13 Pfälzischer Schützenbund GER
330 Simon, Christoph
331 Anspach, Thomas
332 Weihl, Peter

14 Deutscher Schützenbund 2 GER
304 Fuckner, Timo
305 Koch, Sebastian
306 Kreidler, Patrick

15 Salzburger Sportschützenverband AUT
352 Bergschober, Andreas
353 Rapp, Helmut
354 Reschreiter, Josef

16 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 3 SUI
349 Dick, Hanspeter
350 Zellweger, Ernst
351 Schweizer, Herbert

17 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 2 SUI
346 Hansmann, Linda
347 Dick, Mathias
348 Zellweger, Ralf

1592
541

521

530

518

536

541

546

527

529

1595

1602

458

1553

514

512

1484

514

514

499

1574

510

544

546



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S Sub 1. S 2. S 3. S Sub

1 355 Schueller, Pascal FFTIR 99 92 95 286 96 99 97 292 578

2 302 Maier, Martin DSB 92 96 92 280 96 99 98 293 573

3 308 Dreßel, Christian BSSB 97 95 94 286 96 95 94 285 571

4 341 Harlacher, Renato ZKAV 90 90 93 273 98 98 100 296 569

5 309 Plötz, Hermann BSSB 94 94 88 276 96 99 98 293 569

6 303 Weyand, Jochen DSB 88 97 93 278 97 98 96 291 569

7 357 Ducellier, Mathieu FFTIR 93 93 97 283 97 94 95 286 569

8 356 Worme, Benoit FFTIR 92 93 93 278 97 95 97 289 567

9 307 Aumann, Thomas BSSB 94 97 94 285 95 93 94 282 567

10 319 Maier, Oliver WSV 94 95 97 286 95 95 91 281 567

11 340 Ebnöther, Jürg ZKAV 92 91 89 272 97 98 97 292 564

12 301 Leibig, Martin DSB 94 92 95 281 94 92 97 283 564

13 320 Dierolf, Matthias WSV 89 91 94 274 93 95 98 286 560

14 343 Good, Tino OASV 89 89 93 271 96 94 98 288 559

15 362 Lauer, Christian SSSV 94 92 94 280 91 95 92 278 558

16 321 Henne, Andreas WSV 93 96 94 283 95 89 91 275 558

17 314 Weigel, Andre HSV 95 91 93 279 93 92 93 278 557

18 326 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz NDSB 85 93 94 272 93 96 95 284 556

19 342 Hinnen, Daniel ZKAV 88 91 86 265 99 97 94 290 555

20 327 Kitsch, Christian NSSV 90 92 86 268 92 94 98 284 552

21 334 Hötte, Mathias WSB 86 90 93 269 91 93 93 277 546

22 322 Wirth, Andreas WSV 89 83 89 261 90 96 94 280 541

23 344 Manser, Franz OASV 88 81 88 257 94 90 96 280 537

24 331 Anspach, Thomas PSSB 87 90 96 273 86 88 89 263 536

25 345 Müller, Bruno OASV 83 88 92 263 94 92 87 273 536

26 324 Schmid, Roland WSV 88 91 85 264 88 92 91 271 535

27 315 Heun, Stefanie HSV 89 88 93 270 93 88 81 262 532

28 325 Wälde, David WSV 87 85 91 263 88 86 94 268 531

29 336 Wunderlich, Frank WSB 88 90 84 262 89 91 87 267 529

30 335 Haverich, Martin WSB 90 81 87 258 87 91 91 269 527

31 330 Simon, Christoph PSSB 78 84 84 246 90 90 92 272 518

32 323 Steinbrenner, Jens WSV 0 0 0

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 30m - Men

RK Name Nat Standing Kneeling TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S Sub 1. S 2. S 3. S Sub

1 338 Fuchs, Adrian EASV 92 93 92 277 97 92 94 283 560

2 316 Malkowski, Michael HSV 93 93 90 276 93 95 95 283 559

3 337 Bachmann, Samuel EASV 87 87 85 259 95 95 97 287 546

4 310 Reichhuber, Stefan BSSB 89 89 88 266 95 91 93 279 545

5 339 Kneubühl, Petra EASV 85 87 85 257 96 95 95 286 543

6 311 Vorbuchner, Thomas BSSB 93 86 88 267 93 93 89 275 542

7 304 Fuckner, Timo DSB 87 90 92 269 86 95 91 272 541

8 306 Kreidler, Patrick DSB 87 88 86 261 91 85 93 269 530

9 305 Koch, Sebastian DSB 87 91 90 268 85 83 85 253 521

10 346 Hansmann, Linda OASV 77 88 80 245 88 88 93 269 514

11 347 Dick, Mathias OASV 81 85 83 249 85 85 93 263 512

12 348 Zellweger, Ralf OASV 63 67 79 209 81 82 86 249 458

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 30m - Juniors U21

RK Name Nat Standing Kneeling TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S Sub 1. S 2. S 3. S Sub

1 361 Huber, Erich BSSB 88 94 89 271 96 91 92 279 550

2 354 Reschreiter, Josef SSSV 91 85 84 260 95 97 94 286 546

3 350 Zellweger, Ernst OASV 82 88 88 258 96 95 95 286 544

4 332 Weihl, Peter PSSB 91 90 88 269 92 88 92 272 541

5 317 Frommlet, Franz-Peter HSV 84 92 86 262 92 89 97 278 540

6 358 Matrai, Istvan HSF 84 89 89 262 91 93 92 276 538

7 313 Ulbrich, Werner BSSB 85 85 91 261 90 93 92 275 536

8 329 Schulz, Reimund NSSV 87 90 91 268 90 86 92 268 536

9 328 Michaelis, Jochen NSSV 84 84 81 249 91 91 95 277 526

10 360 Lindner, Hans OSB 79 91 82 252 89 94 88 271 523

11 333 Machauer, Bernd PSSB 79 82 91 252 92 85 87 264 516

12 352 Bergschober, Andreas SSSV 83 84 78 245 83 96 90 269 514

13 312 Lukas, Albert BSSB 85 87 82 254 84 86 90 260 514

14 353 Rapp, Helmut SSSV 86 86 81 253 86 89 86 261 514

15 349 Dick, Hanspeter OASV 85 81 85 251 83 90 86 259 510

16 351 Schweizer, Herbert OASV 70 87 75 232 89 90 88 267 499

17 359 Kämmerling, Michael RSB 81 76 68 225 85 82 88 255 480

18 318 Küllmar, Gerd HSV 0 0 0

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 30m - Seniors

RK Name Nat Standing Kneeling TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat

1 Deutscher Schützenbund GER
101 Leibig, Martin
102 Schreiner, Franz
103 Weigel, Andre

2 Federation Francaise de Tir FRA
176 Losset Moulin, Maxime
179 Peron, Geraud
180 Ducellier, Mathieu

3 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund GER
115 Madl, Sascha
116 Wallowsky, Jürgen
117 Aumann, Thomas

4 Württembergischer Schützenverband 1 GER
136 Maier, Oliver
137 Dierolf, Matthias
140 Koch, Markus

5 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER
151 Hötte, Mathias
152 Combrink, Thomas
153 Gerhard, Thorsten

6 Pfälzischer Schützenbund GER
144 Simon, Christoph
145 Anspach, Thomas
146 Lambrecht, Stefan

7 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband SUI
161 Good, Tino
162 Manser, Franz
163 Müller, Bruno

8 Württembergischer Schützenverband 2 GER
138 Maier, Martin
139 Wirth, Andreas
141 Schmid, Roland

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow 10m - Open Class 60

Team Shooters

Comp.

TEAM

Total

544

558

558

552

538

576

546

539

557

578

581

574

589

566

578

574

559

583

564

554

583

578

588

585

1736

1735

1735

1731

1677

1671

1663

1654



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat

1 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund 1 GER
118 Aumann, Sylvia
119 Korber, Sandra
120 Steinbauer, Karin

2 Deutscher Schützenbund 1 GER
104 Bauer, Stephanie
105 Heun, Stefanie
106 Heitmann, Andrea

3 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER
154 Wunderlich, Frank
156 Weißenfeld, Katharina
157 Trapp, Christoph

4 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund 2 GER
122 Nass, Stefan
123 Meyer, Rainer
124 Reichhuber, Stefan

5 Federation Francaise de Tir FRA
183 David, Alexandre
184 Duval, Aurelie
185 Thibaut, David

6 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund 3 GER
125 Huber, Erich
126 Lukas, Albert
128 Ulbrich, Werner

7 Hessischer Schützenverband GER
130 Schmidt, Meike
131 Malkowski, Michael
132 Frommlet, Franz-Peter

8 Deutscher Schützenbund 2 GER
107 Große, Maria
108 Rompf, Kevin
109 Rieß, Julia

9 Württembergischer Schützenverband GER
142 Priebe, Julia
143 Roth, Nadine
189 Kreidler, Patrik

10 Deutscher Schützenbund 3 GER
110 Waßmuth, Daniel
112 Radaj, Daniel
113 Horstmann, Peter

11 Salzburger Sportschützenverband AUT
172 Zitzmann, Hans
173 Bergschober, Andreas
174 Rapp, Helmut

385

381

397

384

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow 10m - Open Class 40

Team Shooters

Comp.

TEAM

Total

376

384

384

362

375

372

372

381

359

372

377

351

372

377

386

378

382

391

383

370

387

359

372

359

365

369

1166

1141

1121

1118

1129

377

1146

373

379

1144

1112

1114

1100

1100



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow 10m - Open Class 40

Team Shooters

Comp.

TEAM

Total

12 Pfälzischer Schützenbund GER
148 Weihl, Peter
149 Machauer, Bernd
150 Singler, Josef

13 Eidgenössischer Armbrustschützenverband SUI
158 Ebnöther, Stefan
159 Hansmann, Linda
160 Kneubühl, Petra

14 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 2 SUI
167 Zellweger, Ernst
169 Hüppi, Erhard
170 Schweizer, Herbert

15 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 1 SUI
164 Bachmann, Samuel
165 Dick, Mathias
166 Zellweger, Ralf

357

341

318

358

364

338

332

355

371

346

351

374

1023

1025

1082

1075



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S

1 101 Leibig, Martin DSB 98 100 98 97 97 99 589

2 136 Maier, Oliver WSV 97 99 100 96 98 98 588

3 171 Lauer, Christian SSSV 97 97 99 96 98 99 586

4 137 Dierolf, Matthias WSV 98 97 98 97 97 98 585

5 176 Losset Moulin, Maxime FFTIR 98 98 98 97 95 97 583

6 116 Wallowsky, Jürgen BSSB 99 100 96 98 96 94 583

7 103 Weigel, Andre DSB 99 97 97 95 95 98 581

8 178 Rodde, Jerome FFTIR 94 99 98 95 94 98 578

9 117 Aumann, Thomas BSSB 94 94 95 100 99 96 578

10 179 Peron, Geraud FFTIR 95 99 98 94 96 96 578

11 161 Good, Tino OASV 94 95 98 99 98 94 578

12 145 Anspach, Thomas PSSB 97 94 98 92 98 97 576

13 180 Ducellier, Mathieu FFTIR 97 95 96 97 92 97 574

14 115 Madl, Sascha BSSB 96 96 96 96 99 91 574

15 187 Ebnöther, Jürg EASV 95 93 99 93 95 96 571

16 177 Schueller, Pascal FFTIR 95 96 96 90 95 94 566

17 102 Schreiner, Franz DSB 98 95 98 91 90 94 566

18 151 Hötte, Mathias WSB 94 88 97 96 95 94 564

19 129 Stier, Bernd HSV 91 96 93 93 94 95 562

20 153 Gerhard, Thorsten WSB 96 94 97 94 95 83 559

21 141 Schmid, Roland WSV 89 96 94 92 90 97 558

22 140 Koch, Markus WSV 93 95 95 95 86 94 558

23 146 Lambrecht, Stefan PSSB 94 94 94 92 92 91 557

24 152 Combrink, Thomas WSB 96 84 91 94 93 96 554

25 138 Maier, Martin WSV 88 91 94 94 93 92 552

26 154 Wunderlich, Frank WSB 92 93 91 94 93 88 551

27 162 Manser, Franz OASV 93 94 92 90 88 89 546

28 139 Wirth, Andreas WSV 91 91 90 91 91 90 544

29 163 Müller, Bruno OASV 92 88 93 88 88 90 539

30 144 Simon, Christoph PSSB 91 92 94 86 91 84 538

31 155 Haverich, Martin WSB 87 86 87 95 84 89 528

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 10m - Men

RK Bib

No

Name Nat TotalSeries



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S

1 118 Aumann, Sylvia BSSB 100 99 100 98 397

2 156 Weißenfeld, Katharina WSB 97 98 98 98 391

3 181 Guilbaud, Melanie FFTIR 96 98 97 97 388

4 104 Bauer, Stephanie DSB 98 94 97 97 386

5 120 Steinbauer, Karin BSSB 95 94 97 99 385

6 119 Korber, Sandra BSSB 97 97 93 97 384

7 106 Heitmann, Andrea DSB 98 94 95 95 382

8 143 Roth, Nadine WSV 94 96 95 96 381

9 182 Grandemange, Maryline FFTIR 96 96 95 93 380

10 121 Schiller, Franziska BSSB 95 93 95 96 379

11 105 Heun, Stefanie DSB 95 92 99 92 378

12 142 Priebe, Julia WSV 92 94 91 95 372

13 130 Schmidt, Meike HSV 91 94 94 93 372

14 147 Glaser, Christine PSSB 93 90 89 94 366

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 10m - Women

RK Bib

No

Name Nat TotalSeries



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S

1 131 Malkowski, Michael HSV 95 95 98 96 384

2 124 Reichhuber, Stefan BSSB 96 97 97 94 384

3 122 Nass, Stefan BSSB 92 96 98 95 381

4 184 Duval, Aurelie FFTIR 94 94 95 96 379

5 108 Rompf, Kevin DSB 93 93 95 96 377

6 185 Thibaut, David FFTIR 91 96 95 95 377

7 123 Meyer, Rainer BSSB 95 94 97 90 376

8 183 David, Alexandre FFTIR 92 95 92 94 373

9 112 Radaj, Daniel DSB 90 94 92 96 372

10 107 Große, Maria DSB 92 90 96 94 372

11 158 Ebnöther, Stefan EASV 95 91 93 92 371

12 110 Waßmuth, Daniel DSB 96 90 92 91 369

13 109 Rieß, Julia DSB 99 87 91 88 365

14 164 Bachmann, Samuel OASV 90 91 93 90 364

15 189 Kreidler, Patrik WSK 94 79 91 95 359

16 113 Horstmann, Peter DSB 86 85 95 93 359

17 160 Kneubühl, Petra EASV 90 93 89 86 358

18 159 Hansmann, Linda EASV 85 89 88 84 346

19 165 Dick, Mathias OASV 89 83 85 84 341

20 166 Zellweger, Ralf OASV 80 87 83 68 318

21 111 Gabler, Melanie DSB 0

22 114 Schneider, Alexander DSB 0

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 10m - Juniors U21

RK Bib

No

Name Nat TotalSeries



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S

1 125 Huber, Erich BSSB 96 95 99 97 387

2 157 Trapp, Christoph WSB 98 92 95 98 383

3 172 Zitzmann, Hans SSSV 95 91 96 95 377

4 128 Ulbrich, Werner BSSB 92 94 95 94 375

5 148 Weihl, Peter PSSB 96 95 90 93 374

6 174 Rapp, Helmut SSSV 93 93 95 91 372

7 127 Plötz, Hermann BSSB 93 91 91 96 371

8 186 Matrai, Istvan HSF 86 94 93 90 363

9 132 Frommlet, Franz-Peter HSV 92 86 89 95 362

10 126 Lukas, Albert BSSB 93 88 85 93 359

11 175 Reschreiter, Josef SSSV 85 89 98 87 359

12 149 Machauer, Bernd PSSB 85 88 92 92 357

13 169 Hüppi, Erhard OASV 90 88 88 89 355

14 150 Singler, Josef PSSB 86 87 87 91 351

15 173 Bergschober, Andreas SSSV 86 87 91 87 351

16 170 Schweizer, Herbert OASV 86 89 82 81 338

17 168 Dick, Hanspeter OASV 78 80 88 87 333

18 167 Zellweger, Ernst OASV 81 78 86 87 332

19 188 Kämmerling, Michael RSB 78 76 72 84 310

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow 10m - Seniors

RK Bib

No

Name Nat TotalSeries



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

RK Bib

No

Nat

1 Federation Francaise de Tir 1 FRA
521 Coussot, Jean-Paul
523 Christoffel, Pascal
524 Carlot, Didier

2 Croatian Crossbow Federation 1 CRO
533 Spoler, Zoran
534 Krstinic, Andrej
537 Krivanek, Nikolina

3 Croatian Crossbow Federation 2 CRO
535 Tijan, Zeljko
538 Odlesic, Tihana
539 Bosanac, Maja

4 Deutscher Schützenbund 1 GER
501 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz
502 Henne, Andreas
503 Kreps, Bernhard

5 Federation Francaise de Tir 2 FRA
525 Guillaume, Julie
526 Trouillet, Marion
527 Mangematin, Jacques

6 Hessischer Schützenverband
510 Lewerth, Tim
509 Braun, Harold
511 Löwer, Heinz Werner

7 Croatian Crossbow Federation 3 CRO
540 Pereglin, Valentina
541 Kajfes, Marijan
542 Kozumplik, Valentina

8 Württembergischer Schützenverband GER
513 Künkler, Oskar
514 Lück, Markus
515 Wälde, David

9 Deutscher Schützenbund 2 GER
504 Heitmann, Andrea 
505 Schmidt, Ina
506 Horstmann, Peter

10 Czech  Crossbow Association CZE
530 Stetkarova, Katerina
531 Kaszonyi, Pavel
532 Kaszonyiova, Aja

4878
1667

1646

1565

RESULT SUMMARY

Crossbow Field Open Class

Team Shooters

Comp.

TEAM

Total

4845
1643

1652

1550

5015
1664

1705

1646

4908
1630

1605

1673

4953
1651

1668

1634

4494
1500

1709

1285

4134
1499

1502

1133

5005
1672

1655

1678

4985
1656

1659

1670

4848
1651

1598

1599



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

65m 50m 35m 1. Day 65m 50m 35m 2. Day

1 523 Christoffel, Pascal FFTIR 268 284 288 840 280 291 294 865 1705

2 522 Brulet, Jean-Michel FFTIR 278 278 286 842 284 283 285 852 1694

3 533 Spoler, Zoran CCF 260 281 285 826 269 286 291 846 1672

4 502 Henne, Andreas DSB 269 278 283 830 268 287 283 838 1668

5 510 Lewerth, Tim HSV 267 277 283 827 271 286 283 840 1667

6 521 Coussot, Jean-Paul FFTIR 259 289 282 830 268 284 282 834 1664

7 535 Tijan, Zeljko CCF 265 283 277 825 263 285 283 831 1656

8 534 Krstinic, Andrej CCF 255 279 279 813 274 282 286 842 1655

9 514 Lück, Markus WSV 260 274 281 815 263 287 287 837 1652

10 501 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz DSB 256 275 280 811 266 286 288 840 1651

11 524 Carlot, Didier FFTIR 252 275 281 808 272 276 290 838 1646

12 520 Wohlgensinger, Peter SFSV 252 282 283 817 262 280 287 829 1646

13 503 Kreps, Bernhard DSB 251 282 277 810 266 275 283 824 1634

14 519 Hafen, Tom SFSV 251 276 280 807 268 275 268 811 1618

15 507 Konrad, Jochen BSSB 245 260 273 778 253 276 270 799 1577

16 517 Wilke, Martin NSSV 266 271 267 804 232 267 262 761 1565

17 515 Wälde, David WSV 232 255 269 756 257 273 264 794 1550

18 516 Jäger, Ralf NSSV 0 0 0

19 518 Wolfering, Steffen WSB 0 0 0

21

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow Field - Men

RK Name Nat Distance Distance TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

65m 50m 35m 1. Day 65m 50m 35m 2. Day

1 505 Schmidt, Ina DSB 273 288 297 858 267 292 292 851 1709

2 537 Krivanek, Nikolina CCF 268 285 278 831 274 288 285 847 1678

3 538 Odlesic, Tihana CCF 261 281 285 827 259 290 283 832 1659

4 525 Guillaume, Julie FFTIR 259 287 264 810 257 288 275 820 1630

5 526 Trouillet, Marion FFTIR 255 264 281 800 250 270 285 805 1605

6 504 Heitmann, Andrea DSB 237 246 253 736 226 262 276 764 1500

7 530 Stetkarova, Katerina CCA 228 245 274 747 228 252 272 752 1499

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow Field - Women

RK Name Nat Distance Distance TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

65m 50m 35m 1. Day 65m 50m 35m 2. Day

1 527 Mangematin, Jacques FFTIR 261 280 283 824 272 288 289 849 1673

2 539 Bosanac, Maja CCF 263 283 283 829 269 277 295 841 1670

3 540 Pereglin, Valentina CCF 256 284 284 824 267 284 276 827 1651

4 508 Ronalter, Sebastian BSSB 251 268 273 792 252 281 278 811 1603

5 542 Kozumplik, Valentina CCF 247 259 266 772 254 287 286 827 1599

6 541 Kajfes, Marijan CCF 248 274 279 801 246 279 272 797 1598

7 506 Horstmann, Peter DSB 200 236 201 637 166 253 229 648 1285

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow Field - Juniors U21

RK Name Nat Distance Distance TotalBib

No



International Crossbow Competition

21.05. - 24.05.2009 in Zirndorf (GER)

65m 50m 35m 1. Day 65m 50m 35m 2. Day

1 536 Tomljanovic, Ivica CCF 253 281 285 819 277 279 275 831 1650

2 509 Braun, Harold HSV 255 280 273 808 273 284 281 838 1646

3 513 Künkler, Oskar WSV 255 278 285 818 258 285 282 825 1643

4 528 Matrai, Istvan HSF 250 253 278 781 262 275 269 806 1587

5 511 Löwer, Heinz Werner HSV 245 271 262 778 248 269 270 787 1565

6 512 von Donop, Harald HSV 233 254 267 754 253 268 270 791 1545

7 531 Kaszonyi, Pavel CCA 221 264 252 737 246 254 265 765 1502

8 532 Kaszonyiova, Aja CCA 256 62 318 266 270 279 815 1133

RESULT SUMMARY

Final Results

Crossbow Field - Seniors

RK Name Nat Distance Distance TotalBib

No



 Mehrländerkampf Armbrust 10 m / 30 m / Field

 

21. - 24. Mai 2009 in Zirndorf

 Nationen  /  Landesverbände

AUT SSSV Salzburger Sportschützenverband

CRO CCF Croatian Crossbow Federation

CZE CCA Czech  Crossbow Association

FRA FFTIR Federation Francaise de Tir

GER DSB Deutscher Schützenbund

GER BSSB Bayerischer Sportschützenbund

GER HSV Hessischer Schützenverband

GER NDSB Norddeutscher Schützenbund

GER NSSV Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband

GER OSB Oberpfälzischer Schützenbund

GER PSSB Pfälzischer Schützenbund

GER RSB Rheinischer Schützenbund

GER WSB Westfälischer Schützenbund

GER WSV Württembergischer Schützenverband

HUN HSF Hungarian Shooting Federation

SUI EASV Eidgenössischer Armbrustschützenverband

SUI OASV Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

SUI SFSV Schweizer Feldarmbrustschützen Verband

SUI ZKAV Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband



 Mehrländerkampf Armbrust 10 m / 30 m / Field

 

21. - 24. Mai 2009 in Zirndorf

Jury / Kampfgericht

Mechin, Charles  IAU  Secretary General

Ballouard, Bertrand  FRA FFTIR

Pereglin, Branko CRO CCF

Hirte, Edwin  GER DSB

Casa, Marco dalle  SUI OASV

Ettlbrunner, Peter  AUT SSSV


